2400VFX
Aerating Fountain
1/2HP, 120V, Single Phase
Quick Facts
⇒ Available in 120V Power
⇒ Complete Package includes Assembled
Motor Unit, Power Control Panel, UV
Resistant High Density Thermoplastic

Length
Cord
Gauge*
Voltage/
Phase/Hz
Running
Amps
Lock Rotor
Amps
Min. Depth
of Operation
Shipping
Weight
Number
of Boxes
2400VFX050 1/2 50’ 16 120/1/60 5.6 12 15” 48 Lbs. 2
2400VFX100 1/2 100’ 14 120/1/60 5.6 12 15” 54 Lbs. 2
2400VFX150 1/2 150’ 12 120/1/60 5.6 12 15” 68 Lbs. 3
2400VFX200 1/2 200’ 12 120/1/60 5.6 12 15” 74 Lbs. 3
Sugg. Pond
Size (SA)**
Up to 1/4
Up to 1/4
Up to 1/4
Up to 1/4
Model #
Cord
Length
Number of
Fixtures
Voltage/
Phase/Hz
Wattage
Per Fixture
Total
Wattage
Lens Position
Shipping
Weight
Number
of Boxes
LR275050 50’ 2 12/1/60 75 150 Above Water 17 Lbs. 1
LR275100 100’ 2 12/1/60 75 150 Above Water 20 Lbs. 1
LR275150 150’ 2 12/1/60 75 150 Above Water 24 Lbs. 1
LR275200 200’ 2 12/1/60 75 150 Above Water 28 Lbs. 1
LR375050 50’ 3 12/1/60 75 225 Above Water 20 Lbs. 1
LR375100 100’ 3 12/1/60 75 225 Above Water 24 Lbs. 1
LR375150 150’ 3 12/1/60 75 225 Above Water 28 Lbs. 1
LR375200 200’ 3 12/1/60 75 225 Above Water 31 Lbs. 1
LR275250 250’ 2 12/1/60 75 150 Above Water 32 lbs. 1
LR375250 250’ 3 12/1/60 75 225 Above Water 35 lbs. 1
*    12 AWG cords include potted quick disconnect and stainless steel strain relief.
** Surface acreage (SA) is determined by multiplying length x width of the pond.  The actual shape, depth, and oxygen demand should be considered when
     selecting a unit size.
Light Kits include a built in, remote Low Voltage Transformer.